

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	-
·		
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(D.)	singer Entity No.	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	пе)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



300314495793

08/18/18--01009--013 **35.00

7/19/16/05



June 20, 2018

PATRICK M ESCARMENT 2240 N SHERMAN CIR APT 501 MIRAMAR, FL 33025

SUBJECT: MAZZI PROMOTIONAL GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L17000206625

We have received your document for MAZZI PROMOTIONAL GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FL CORP, but your entity is a FL LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00012825

COVER LETTER

O:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
JRJF	CT:	Mazzi (rumotionul mited Liability Company	Grow LLC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
ie enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.	
ease r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
			Name of Person	ar mart
		NUZZ	Firm/Company	JULOTE /
		2240 N	Address	ic xpT 501
		miranar /	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code	5
		E-mail address	(to be used for future annual repo	ent 10gmil.
or furt	her information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Patricol Name o	L Escarnos	$\frac{\sqrt{786}}{\text{Area Code}} = \frac{56}{1}$	7 -21 HT Daytime Telephone Number
iclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	2 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations tox 6327	Registration	Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Same of the Limited Liab)	Promo Final Corporation of the Limited Liability Company)
(A Flori	da Limited Liability Company)
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on $\sqrt{O-5}$ and assigned
orida document number <u>L1700020462</u>	_
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company here:
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	mited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADE	PRESS)
iter new mailing address, if applicable:	
<u>lailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If amending the registered agent and/or reg	istered office address on our records, enter the name of the nev
gistered agent and/or the new registered office ad	
	:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	2
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zıp Code

aw Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the voisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and copt the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability impany has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

tGR = Manager

MBR = Authorized Member Type of Action itle Name Address MGR Elizabeth Seyl 2240 N Shermon vir add Miramay FL , 33025 ☐ Change CEO Parriux Escarno 22 MO N Sherman cir DAdd Miramar FL 33025 □ Add □ Remove _□ Change □ Add □ Remove _ Change □ Add ☐ Remove _

Change _□ Remove _□ Change

ective date. If other than the date of filing:				·· ·		
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14			<u></u>			
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14				 -		
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14	 -					
ective date, if other than the date of filing:				·		
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16-14						,
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 16 - 14						
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed sument's effective date on the Department of State's records. record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier he 90th day after the record is filed. ed						,
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed sument's effective date on the Department of State's records. record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier he 90th day after the record is filed. ed	ective date, if of	ner than the date of fili	ng:	16-14	(optional)	Purcuant to 605 020
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier the 90th day after the record is filed. $\frac{7-16-18}{2000000000000000000000000000000000000$	<u>te:</u> If the date inso	rted in this block does not	meet the applical	ble statutory filing re	quirements, this date v	vill not be listed a
The 90th day after the record is filed. $ \frac{7 - 16 - 18}{2000000000000000000000000000000000000$	rument's effective	date on the Department of	State's records.			
he 90th day after the record is filed.		deleved offertive	data but not	an officiative time	a =+ 12:01 a m s	on the earlier o
ed 7-16-18				an enective tim	e, at 12.01 a.m. t	ni tile earlier o
James Frank	·	,				
James Frank	led	16-18		_ ·		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				_		
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	 -	Land	0		mambar	
		2.Kumnic 01	ciacinoei of author	ized representative of	т пенцер	
Patrice Escar met Typed or printed name of signee				· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00